

Ct. Cases 933/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. SANTRA
(Ranhola)

08.08.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
None for accused.

Dasti summon issued to accused received back
served.

Ordinary summon issued to accused received back
served through whatsapp.

Be awaited for appearance of accused.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
08.08.2025 (sy)

At 1.11PM

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused with Ld. Counsel Sh. Rajesh Sahani (fresh
vakalatnama filed).

Ld. Counsel for accused sought adjournment to file
bail application.

Heard. In the interest of justice, **let the same be filed
within two weeks.**

List the matter for further proceedings on
17.10.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
08.08.2025 (sy)